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7. quality of service
8. internet protocol/ multiprotocol label switching
9. service level agreement
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15.
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19.

20.
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23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

user-centric

strategic quality management

deming quality award and model

the telecom quality management system

quality excellence for suppliers of telecommunications
international telecommunication union

enhanced telecom operations map

IT infrastructure library

next generation operations support system

control objectives for information and related technologies 5
value from IT investments

Auckland

Peter and Stein

Comprehensive Organization Excellence Model

Best Model

Bassioni Model

Kanji Model

information security management system

Institute of Standards and Industrial Research of Iran
integrated management system

frame work

telecommunications management network

service management

projects in controlled environment 2

IT balanced scorecard

Binomial
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